1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard EMI0017_FLLCC • 5/5/2021
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Overview
Power feed-through capacitors enable a consistantly high
frequency performance to be combined with high current
capability. The have compact mechanical enclosures
and terminations which suit the use in many industrial

Voltage Test 250 – 3,950 VDC
Typical Electrical Schematic
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard EMI0017_FLLCC • 5/5/2021
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
EMI Filters
FLLCC, Power Feed-Through Capacitors
Technical Specifications cont.
Part Number Rated Current
at 40°C (A)
Rated Voltage
(VAC/VDC)
C
(µF)
Volt Test
(VDC) UL
FLLCC025A015I0 25 -/100 0.1 250
FLLCC025A055I0 25 -/100 0.5 250
FLLCC075A400I0 75 250/- 4.0 1,200
FLLCC100A015I9 100 -/100 0.1 500 ¤
FLLCC200A016I2H 200 -/1,000 1.0 2,500
FLLCC200A036I0 200 -/60 3.0 500
FLLCC300A055I1 300 -/750 0.5 3,950
FLLCC500A055I1 500 -/750 0.5 3,950
FLLCC800A055I1 800 -/750 0.5 3,950
¤ UL approval
Approvals
Standard Certification Body File Number
UL 1283, 5th Edition UL E192374